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Bay Building Industries Association Stacy Roberts stacy@baybia.org 850.890.8554 223 Forest Park Circle | Panama City, FL 32405

Building Association of the Big Bend Emma Altendorf emma.altendorf@biabb.org 785.214.8564 3231 Capital Medical Blvd | Tallahassee, FL  32308

Charlotte-DeSoto Building Industry Association Donna Barrett donna@cdbia.net 941.625.0804 17984 Toledo Blade Boulevard | Port Charlotte, FL 33948

Collier County Building Industry Association Amelia Vasquez amelia@cbia.net 239.436.6100 3200 Bailey Lane, #110 | Naples, FL 34105

Columbia County Builders Association Tammy Magstadt ccbafla@gmail.com 386.623.7355 824 NW Emerald Lakes Dr | Lake City, FL 32055

Flagler Home Builders Association Annamaria Long anna@flaglerhba.com 386.445.9399 4863 Palm Coast Parkway NW, #1 | Palm Coast, FL 32137

Gold Coast Builders Association Sam Yates s.yates@gcbaflorida.com 561.228.6137 2101 Vista Parkway, #126 | West Palm Beach, FL 33411

Hernando Builders Association                                                                                            352.596.1114 7391 Sunshine Grove Road | Brooksville, FL 34613

Home Builders Association of Lake-Sumter Jennifer Pryor Admin@LakeSumterHBA.com 352.343.7101 1100 N Joanna Avenue | Tavares, FL 32778

Lee Building Industry Association Phillip Ford phillip@bia.net 239.936.5525 6835 International Center Blvd., #4 | Fort Myers, FL 33912 

Suncoast Builders Association Jon Mast jon@suncoastba.org 941.907.4133 6983 Professional Parkway E | Sarasota, FL 34240

Marion County Building Industry Association Stan McClain
Denise Alexander

stanmcclain61@gmail.com
admin@mcbia.org

352.694.4133 707 NE 25th Ave | Ocala, FL 34470

Builders Association of North Central Florida Sara Emmanuel sara@bancf.com 352.372.5649 2217 NW 66th Court | Gainesville, FL 32653

Northeast Florida Builders Association Jessie Spradley jspradley@nefba.com 904.725.4355 6747 Southpoint Parkway | Jacksonville, FL 32216

Building Industry Association of Okaloosa-
Walton

Jennifer Flemming jgf@biaow.org 850.863.5107 1980 Lewis Turner Boulevard | Fort Walton Beach, FL 
32547

Greater Orlando Builders Association Chassity Vega chassity@greaterorlandoba.com 407.629.9242 1953 Clayton Heritage Way | Maitland, FL 32751

Polk County Builders Association Erica Garza ericag@pcba.com 888.665.0844 2232 Heritage Drive | Lakeland, FL 33801

Builders Association of South Florida Truly Burton trulyburton@basfonline.org 305.556.6300 111 NW 183rd Street, #111 | Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Space Coast Home Builders & Contractors 
Association

John Thomas director@hbca-brevard.org 321.254.3700 1500 W Eau Gallie Blvd, #A2 | Melbourne, FL 32935

Tampa Bay Builders Association Lauren Morgan lauren@tbba.net 813.571.8222 512 E Kennedy Boulevard | Tampa, FL 33602

Treasure Coast Builders Association Deb Frazier deb@treasurecoastba.com 772.464.8222 6560 S Federal Highway | Port St. Lucie, FL 34952

Volusia Building Industry Association Alison Root alison@volusiabia.com 386.226.1414  1011 8th St. Unit 101 | Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Home Builders Association of West Florida Jennifer Mancini jennifer@hbawf.com 850.476.0318 4400 Bayou Boulevard, #45 | Pensacola, FL 32503
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